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LICENSE
NUMBER

5Uoo

5L71

5U90

^<£>

562k

5638

5819

5893

6001

6027

6110

6293

6U30

61^6

i i
i

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
S l ' K N A M E

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Harbort

Hartley

Harwell

"Rsr-pi s

Hartley

Harmon

Harris

Harris

Harmon

Kara-well

Harwell

Hartley

Harmon

Harman

i

'

GIVEN N A M E
RESIDENCE

James F.
Columbia. S.C.-
Thomas Nelson
Batesburs, S.C.

Olin W.
Wftfl t Hn~ i.-mb-ifl T£

Willie

Lexington, S.C.

Henry

Batesburg, S^C.
Floyd R.

Lexington, S.C.

Alfred W.

Columbia, S.C.
James
Columbia, S.C. '
Windell N..
Lexington, S.C.
Charles Eugene

Columbia. S.C.
Raymond Denly
Columbia, S.C.
Harold
Batesburg, S.C.
Samuel Boye'e

Leesville, S.C,
Harry 0.
Lexington, S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Ellis

He Cart ha

Griffin
,

Jones

Rowe

King

Coleman

Wilson

Corley

Blackwell

Rector

Gonzalez

Bedenbaugii

Wilson

i

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Virginia A.
Columbia, S.'C.
Mary Elvira
Gilbert, S.C.

Dora Lee
Wast, nnlnrah-i a,S(

THmrna

Lexington,. S.C*
Rosa Lee

Ratesburg, S.C.
Barbara J.
West Columbia ,SC
RosfcJLLee

Columbia, S.C.
Leora
Ward, S.C.
Prances Jo Ann
Lexington, S.C.
Lillie Belle

Columbia. S.C.

Alice
Columbia, S.C.
Emerita

Batesbure, S.C.
Eleanor Mar ant

Leesvills. S.C.
Daisy Carolyn

Ridgeway, S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

tf

2^
21

16
2a
I P
6^

V,
29

20
20

18

30

2i|
22

21

2lt

23
22

21

36
33
28

25
21

19
23
21

w
White

C
Colored

W
-

W

w

C

W

w

C

C

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATIDN FILTJ
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Mar
May.
May
May
June
Jnnfi

July
July
Sept

Sept
Sept
Sept

Mar

Mar
May
June
Aug

Aug
Sept

Sept
Dec

Jan
July
July
Dec

Dec
Nov

Dec

Day

12

111

19
26
2

H

iU
21

1

8
15
22

21
23
25

1

21*

31
261

30
31
1
11
12

k
6
29
19

Year

19^6

19^6
19^6
1956
1956

1956
19^6
1956
1956

1956
1956
1956

1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957

1957
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958

_1SS8
1958

i

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
Z. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Mar

May

May
May
June
Junft

July
July
Sept
- Sept
Sept
Sept

Mar

Mar
June
June
Sept
Kov

Sept

Sept
Jan

Jan
July-
July
Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Day

17
Zl\
?h
?h
8

IP
21

21

8
8

23
29

23

23
1
1
1

9
30
30
1
1
12

12

7

1*
23
30

Year

1956

J.9S6
...1956

19^6
1956

1956
1956
1956
1954
195*

1956
1956

1957

1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957

J^S8
1958
1958

1958
1958
1958
1958
J3i8

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Leslie Kirkl
Lugoff r S.C.

f^pr-H R, BnnzfiT*

Prolate Judge^
J.ft-jn pgtnp , *? . C*. .

Rev. Wendell Whit

MA R t-. r.^1 nfnhi e ^ p. r.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lp.-2-ing-hnn, A. Q.
Sara R, Boozer
Probst. e Judge
Lexington. S.C.
Rev. J.H. Prater
W'est Columbia, SC
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington. £>.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
r.ex-ing-hrm, R.n.

Rev. Paul G. McCu
Lexington, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, S. C,.

Mrs. C.H. Harmon
CN. P.) Lexington, S
Mrs. C.H. Harmon
H.P. Tor S.C.
r.exington, S.C.
Rev. J.L. Drafts

Leesville. S.C.
Stiles B. Line®,
Ridgeway, S.C.
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